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The 17th Asian Volleyball Men's U20 Championship – Bahrain 

17 – 25 October 2014 

 

5 FINAL QF FOR 9TH – 16TH AND 1ST – 8TH, 8 MATCHES (M. NO. 34 – 41) 

Hall Time Teams & Colors Ranking Day & Date 
Match 

No. 

B 12:00  TKM X KSA  9 - 16 

Thursday 

23/10/2014 

34 

B 14:00  UZB X IND  9 - 16 35 

B 16:00  NZL X KAZ  9 - 16 36 

B 18:30  MDV X SRI  9 - 16 37 

C 12:00  THA X IRI  1 – 8th  39 

C 14:00  KOR X JPN  1 – 8th  40 

C 16:00  QAT X CHN 
 1 – 8th  41 

C 18:30  TPE X BRN 
 1 – 8th  38 

 

6 FINALS 17TH – 18TH AND SF FOR 9TH – 16TH AND 1ST – 8TH, 9 MATCHES (M. NO. 33& 42 – 49) 

Hall Time Teams & Colors Ranking Day & Date 
Match 

No. 

B 10:00  HGK X KUW  17-18 

Friday 

24/10/2014 

33 

B 12:00  L35 X L34  13 - 16 42 

B 14:00  L37 X L36  13 - 16 43 

B 16:00  W35 X W34  9 - 12 44 

B 18:30  W37 X W36  9 - 12 45 

C 12:00  L39 X L38  5 – 8  46 

C 14:00  L41 X L40  5 – 8  47 

C 16:00  W39 X W38 
 1 – 4  48 

C 18:30  W41 X W40 
 1 – 4  49 

 

7 FINALS 9TH – 16TH AND 1ST – 8TH, 8 MATCHES (M. NO. 50 – 57) 

Hall Time Teams & Colors Ranking Day&Date 
Match 

No. 

B 09:30  L43 X L42  15 - 16 

Saturday 

25/10/2014 

50 

B 11:30  W43 X W42  13 - 14 51 

B 13:30  L45 X L44  11 - 12 52 

B 15:30  W45 X W44  9 - 10 53 

C 09:30  L47 X L46  7 - 8 54 

C 11:30  W47 X W46  5 – 6  55 

C 16:00  L49 X L48  3 – 4  56 

C 18:30  W49 X W48 
 1 – 2  57 

 






Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 12 37 4 WESAM Algihani16 68 11 NILAAM Hassan

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

37 89 Total Team
10 19 4 WESAM Algihani
8 23 8 HASSAN Alavdulbaqi
7 12 10 AEDH Aldawsari
6 38 Total Team
2 6 3 HASSAN Wathlan
1 7 8 HASSAN Alavdulbaqi
1 11 10 AEDH Aldawsari
4 77 Total Team
2 17 4 WESAM Algihani
1 16 10 AEDH Aldawsari
1 8 12 MANSOUR Almutairi

30 Total Team
77 204 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

22 89 Total Team
14 51 11 NILAAM Hassan
5 12 8 HUSSAIN Mohamed Azim
2 11 12 ARIF Hussain
3 30 Total Team
2 6 11 NILAAM Hassan
1 12 5 RASHEED Mohamed

2 59 Total Team
1 11 13 ATHEEF Ahmed
1 11 5 RASHEED Mohamed

31 Total Team
58 178 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

KSA • SAUDI ARABIA 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 ALI Alkaibi
2 MONTATHER Alabdulbaqi
3 HASSAN Wathlan
4 WESAM Algihani
5 MESHARI Alqurashi
8 HASSAN Alavdulbaqi
9 HUSSAIN AlmureetL

10 AEDH Aldawsari
12 MANSOUR Almutairi
13 QUSAI Alabdelbagi
14 DHIA ALkhawaher
16 AHMED Kaabi


 
  
  
  
L L L
  
  



8
12
4
9

9
1

4

Coach:
Assistant:

PETROV Georgi
ALSULAYTIN Saleh

MDV • MALDIVES 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

5 RASHEED Mohamed Nazeeh
6 HAMEED Mohamed HazimL
7 MAUSOOM Mohamed
8 HUSSAIN Mohamed Azim
9 SAAIDH Ahmed

10 FAIG Ali
11 NILAAM Hassan
12 ARIF Hussain
13 ATHEEF Ahmed
14 SHINAN Hussain
16 THASLEEM HassanL
18 LATHEEF Luqumaan

  


  


  
  
  
  

L L L
  

2

5

1
16
2
1

Coach:
Assistant:

IBRAHIM Nizar
AHMED   Shuaib

Referees: M.A.P.Seneviratnet (SRI) & ESHITA Takeshi (JPN)

MDV
KSA 3

0 25
27

15
25

18
25

58
77

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:25 0:24 1:16

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

26 4521/10/2014

MANAMA,BAHRAIN

C

Match duration:  Start: 12:00  End: 13:22  Total: 1:22
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
The 17th Asian Volleyball Men's U20 Championship
Pool A






Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 9 28 1 KARTHIK Ashok11 31 13 AGHCHELLI Rasoul

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

19 67 Total Team
7 19 8 RANVEER Ranveer
5 23 12 CHANDRA Khoiwal Suresh
4 6 1 KARTHIK Ashok

10 44 Total Team
5 14 1 KARTHIK Ashok
2 11 11 FASIL Koodakandiyil
2 6 12 CHANDRA Khoiwal Suresh
1 60 Total Team
1 13 8 RANVEER Ranveer

28 Total Team
58 171 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

41 74 Total Team
11 17 13 AGHCHELLI Rasoul
8 18 14 MANAVINEZHAD
7 12 12 EVAZPOUR GILARKESHI
8 32 Total Team
3 6 4 HAMOODI Hamid
3 7 12 EVAZPOUR GILARKESHI
1 2 14 MANAVINEZHAD
2 74 Total Team
2 8 14 MANAVINEZHAD

24 Total Team
75 180 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

IND • INDIA 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 KARTHIK Ashok
2 JAMES ANU
3 KUMAR Saroha Prashant
6 PAVITHRAN Chandiran
7 GANESHA Keshava
8 RANVEER Ranveer

10 CHOUDHARY Neeteen
11 FASIL Koodakandiyil Meethal
12 CHANDRA Khoiwal Suresh
17 KUMAR Singh Atul
18 KHAN Slauddeen
19 VINAY VishwakarmaL

  

  
 

  
  


  
  



L L L

9

3
8

2
7
1

Coach:
Assistant:

DR.BIR Singh Yadav
NAIK Sanjay

IRI • IRAN 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

4 HAMOODI Hamid
5 CHEPERLI Salim
6 TAGHIZADEH Rahman
8 SEYEDNIAZI HadiL
9 ALLAH VERDIAN Sahand

10 VALAEI Akbar
12 EVAZPOUR GILARKESHI Mohammadreza
13 AGHCHELLI Rasoul
14 MANAVINEZHAD Mohammadjavad
16 DALIRI MohammadL
17 KARIMISOUCHELMAEI Javad
19 HEIDARI Mohammad Javad

  


L L L
  
  
  
  
  
L L L
 
 

3
1

5
7

10
11
11

3

Coach:
Assistant:

FARHAD Nafarzadeh
MASOUD Armat

Referees: CHOI Jaehyo (KOR) & PIMTHONG.Banthom (THA)

IRI
IND 0

3 25
14

25
21

25
23

75
58

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:20 0:24 0:25 1:09

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

27 11021/10/2014

MANAMA,BAHRAIN

C

Match duration:  Start: 14:00  End: 15:15  Total: 1:15
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
The 17th Asian Volleyball Men's U20 Championship
Pool D






Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 7 25 1 YAKHYOPOV Sulaymon19 39 3 ISHIKAWA Yuki

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

15 64 Total Team
4 7 1 YAKHYOPOV Sulaymon
4 16 9 SOBIROV Islomjon
3 11 6 ZOKIROV Davronbek
4 38 Total Team
3 10 1 YAKHYOPOV Sulaymon
1 9 3 AVDUFATTOEV

0 46 Total Team

26 Total Team
45 148 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

38 69 Total Team
10 18 3 ISHIKAWA Yuki
9 16 5 OTAKE Issei
7 11 2 TAKAHASHI Kentaro

11 27 Total Team
5 6 3 ISHIKAWA Yuki
2 3 5 OTAKE Issei
2 3 6 OYA Masaki
7 73 Total Team
4 15 3 ISHIKAWA Yuki
1 14 6 OYA Masaki
1 8 10 RYU Issei

19 Total Team
75 169 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

UZB • UZBEKISTAN 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 YAKHYOPOV Sulaymon
2 KHOJIEV Tursunpulot
3 AVDUFATTOEV Rakhmatullo
4 CHAKALOV Vildan
5 HAKIMOV Salohiddin
6 ZOKIROV Davronbek
7 USMONOV NurmukhammadL
8 KHOSINOV Bunyodbek
9 SOBIROV Islomjon

10 KHOLVOEV Sukhrob
11 IKROMKHON ABDULAZIZOV
12 KHAMROEV Fozil

  
 
  
  
  
  
L L L
  
  
 

 

7

1
2

3

2
4

Coach:
Assistant:

PONOMAREV Gennadiy
SHADMONOV Mukhiddin

JPN • JAPAN 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 HISAHARA Tsubasa
2 TAKAHASHI Kentaro
3 ISHIKAWA Yuki
4 HATA Kosuke
5 OTAKE Issei
6 OYA Masaki
7 ONODERA Taishi
8 TADAKUMA Ryosuke

10 RYU Issei
11 YANUKI Ryoma
12 KAWAGUCHI TaichiL
13 NAKAMURA Hironaga


  
  
  
  
 
  
 
 
 

L L L
  

8
19
4

12
3
3
2
1
3

1

Coach:
Assistant:

SAKAI,Shingo
NAGAE,Shoji

Referees: ABDULLA Hussain M (BRN) & KABULBEKOVA Irina (KAZ)

JPN
UZB 0

3 25
16

25
13

25
16

75
45

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:22 0:22 1:05

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

28 7521/10/2014

MANAMA,BAHRAIN

C

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:11  Total: 1:11

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 586, 16 pools), © 1992-2013 FIVB 22/10/2014  3:28 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
The 17th Asian Volleyball Men's U20 Championship
Pool B






Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 23 56 2 ANAN MOHAMED SALEH14 45 8 CHANDAHUADONG

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

51 107 Total Team
21 35 2 ANAN MOHAMED SALEH
13 29 8 YUSUF MAHMOOD
10 22 6 KADHEM SAYED ALI
11 53 Total Team
3 6 11 KHALED ABDULRAHMAN
2 5 2 ANAN MOHAMED SALEH
2 14 1 EBRAHIM YUSUF KHALED
2 93 Total Team
1 17 11 KHALED ABDULRAHMAN
1 17 8 YUSUF MAHMOOD

30 Total Team
94 253 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

50 119 Total Team
13 24 7 PUSSADU Sirithep
12 29 8 CHANDAHUADONG
9 13 4 SAENGSEE Kitisak
3 45 Total Team
1 11 3 PAKDEEKAEW Anuchit
1 4 8 CHANDAHUADONG
1 9 4 SAENGSEE Kitisak
5 91 Total Team
2 21 10 WONGTORN Boonyarid
1 10 11 NUSEE Jetsatakorn
1 12 8 CHANDAHUADONG

32 Total Team
90 255 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

BRN • BAHRAIN 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 EBRAHIM YUSUF KHALED
2 ANAN MOHAMED SALEH
4 ATEYA HUSAIN REDHA
6 KADHEM SAYED ALI MOHAMED
7 ASHOOR JAWAD MOHAMED
8 YUSUF MAHMOOD ABDULWAHED
9 DAABEL EBRAHIM ABDULLA

10 EBRAHIM ISA ABDULLA
11 KHALED ABDULRAHMAN
12 HASAN MOHAMED AHMEDL
14 JUMA MOHAMED GHANEM
18 ALFARDAN MUJTABA MANSOOR ALIL

   
   

   


   

   
   
L L L L


7
23

12

16

2
4

Coach:
Assistant:

RIDHA ALI AHMED
FUAD ABDULWAHED

THA • THAILAND 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 MANEEWONG Mawin
3 PAKDEEKAEW Anuchit
4 SAENGSEE Kitisak
6 POCHAKA SittichaiL
7 PUSSADU Sirithep
8 CHANDAHUADONG Chakkit

10 WONGTORN Boonyarid
11 NUSEE Jetsatakorn
13 PREESAWANG Jakkrit
15 PROMMANEE Nattaphat
16 SUWANSRI Siwapol
17 BOONPITHAK Pattanapong


   
   
L L L L
   
   
   
  
 

7
10

13
14
6
2
6

Coach:
Assistant:

TANGMUANG Prasert
MAKHUMLEG Panya

Referees: FAHED Alawadi (QAT) & MOHAMMAD Aghaei (IRI)

THA
BRN 3

1 25
18

19
25

22
25

24
26

90
94

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:26 0:28 0:28 1:46

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

29 50021/10/2014

MANAMA,BAHRAIN

C

Match duration:  Start: 18:30  End: 20:25  Total: 1:55

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 586, 16 pools), © 1992-2013 FIVB 22/10/2014  3:27 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
The 17th Asian Volleyball Men's U20 Championship
Pool A






Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 15 47 13 WADIDIE Ratmt9 32 14 SIK LOK To

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

40 95 Total Team
10 30 4 MAKAS Emir
10 26 13 WADIDIE Ratmt
6 11 10 JANKO Ahmed Tkjan

12 50 Total Team
5 8 13 WADIDIE Ratmt
3 13 16 FAYE Birama
2 10 11 BJELOPOLJAK Adnan
5 73 Total Team
3 22 11 BJELOPOLJAK Adnan
2 14 4 MAKAS Emir

18 Total Team
75 218 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

22 86 Total Team
8 19 14 SIK LOK To
7 28 2 CHN TO Au
3 14 12 CHU KIT Lam
5 42 Total Team
2 6 11 SHING CHEUNG Chan
1 3 16 SZE WAI Yuen
1 4 10 YIN CHUN Kwok
1 59 Total Team
1 10 6 YEE KWUONG Pang

29 Total Team
57 187 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

QAT • QATAR 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 SOKOLAR AmarL
2 GAMMAA Mohamed Abdulrahman
4 MAKAS Emir
6 AL ABDULRAHMAN Saoud A.Mohsin
7 DIAGNE Papemaguette
8 SAMBA Cherir Younousse
9 SHAMYEH Khaled Ibrahim

10 JANKO Ahmed Tkjan
11 BJELOPOLJAK Adnan
12 ALSAYED Faisal Abdullah
13 WADIDIE Ratmt
16 FAYE Birama

L L L

  

  

  
  

  
  

13

6

6
9

15
8

Coach:
Assistant:

TINE Sattler
Mahmoud Hassouna

HGK • HONG KONG 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 CHN TO Au
4 EDMAND ChiU
6 YEE KWUONG Pang
8 HO MAN LeeL

10 YIN CHUN Kwok
11 SHING CHEUNG Chan
12 CHU KIT Lam
14 SIK LOK To
15 CHI WING Lau
16 SZE WAI Yuen
17 CHUN HIN So
19 KA CHIN Choi

  
  
  
L L L
  
  
  
  
  
  

7

3

3
2
3
9

1

Coach:
Assistant:

NGAI CHUN KUEN ALBER
PANG CHIN CHING

Referees: LIU Yuan (TPE) & MOHAMMED Abbas (BRN)

HGK
QAT 3

0 20
25

21
25

16
25

57
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:27 0:24 1:16

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

30 10021/10/2014

MANAMA,BAHRAIN

B

Match duration:  Start: 14:00  End: 15:22  Total: 1:22

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 586, 16 pools), © 1992-2013 FIVB 22/10/2014  3:28 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
The 17th Asian Volleyball Men's U20 Championship
Pool D






Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 8 19 1 YEN Chen-Fu6 31 11 ALENEZI Omar

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

38 63 Total Team
6 8 18 HSU Wen-Cheng
6 13 1 YEN Chen-Fu
5 5 14 LIANG Chih-Shuan
3 24 Total Team
2 3 1 YEN Chen-Fu
1 5 14 LIANG Chih-Shuan

5 74 Total Team
2 6 4 CHEN Chao-Ming
1 9 18 HSU Wen-Cheng
1 11 19 LIN Hsiu-Chih

29 Total Team
75 161 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

14 68 Total Team
6 22 11 ALENEZI Omar
4 13 13 ALMARZOUQ Mohammad
1 3 2 ALQALLAF Hussain
1 31 Total Team
1 7 8 ALOBAID Saqer

0 38 Total Team

22 Total Team
37 137 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

TPE • CHINESE TAIPEI 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 YEN Chen-Fu
4 CHEN Chao-Ming
7 LEE Hsing-Kuo
9 KAO Wel-Cheng

10 SU HOU-CHENGL
11 CHEN YU-HAN
12 LEE Tung-Ju
14 LIANG Chih-Shuan
15 CHAN Min-Han
18 HSU Wen-Cheng
19 LIN Hsiu-Chih
20 SHIN Hsiu-Chih

  
 

 
 
L L L

 
 

  

  
 

8
4
6
3

1
1
6
4
7
6

Coach:
Assistant:

LEE,KUO-Yuan
LEE,CHIA-Yung

KUW • KUWAIT 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 ALSAHOOD AbdallaL
2 ALQALLAF Hussain
4 ALALI Mohammad
5 ALSAQER AbdilrahmanL
7 HASAN Mohammad
8 ALOBAID Saqer
9 ALENEZI Faisal

11 ALENEZI Omar
13 ALMARZOUQ Mohammad
14 ALWADI Eissa
16 ALENEZI Yahya
17 ALENEZI Mshary

L L L


  
L L


  
  
  
  
 

  


1

1
1
1
6
4

1

Coach:
Assistant:

JASSIM Altararwah
FAWZI Alnbar

Referees: NASHEED Ahmed (MDV) & KHADEM Abdulreda Abb (BRN)

KUW
TPE 3

0 14
25

6
25

17
25

37
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:18 0:24 1:03

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

31 7521/10/2014

MANAMA,BAHRAIN

B

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:09  Total: 1:09

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 586, 16 pools), © 1992-2013 FIVB 22/10/2014  3:28 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
The 17th Asian Volleyball Men's U20 Championship
Pool B






Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 11 36 18 MADUSHAN S.Isuru13 40 1 ZHANG Zhejia

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

32 71 Total Team
10 24 18 MADUSHAN S.Isuru
8 21 16 LAKSHAN R.M.Naddepa
7 9 14 FERNANDO C.H.Hashan
4 37 Total Team
2 9 14 FERNANDO C.H.Hashan
1 3 7 FERNANDO M.Danushka
1 4 17 SOYSA E.C.Udayanga
3 60 Total Team
1 12 7 FERNANDO M.Danushka
1 10 14 FERNANDO C.H.Hashan
1 10 18 MADUSHAN S.Isuru

19 Total Team
58 168 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

38 67 Total Team
11 17 5 TANG Chuanhang
8 10 1 ZHANG Zhejia
4 8 2 YU Guanghui
8 44 Total Team
4 15 1 ZHANG Zhejia
1 2 13 RAO Shuhan
1 3 5 TANG Chuanhang
6 74 Total Team
2 19 10 YU Yaochen
2 4 2 YU Guanghui
1 15 1 ZHANG Zhejia

24 Total Team
76 185 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

SRI • SRI LANKA 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 MAHESH Wannigamage
5 SENANAYAKA N.R.K.Maglin
6 OBESEKARA A.H.Ruwakshan
7 FERNANDO M.Danushka
8 CHANDRASIRI K.A.H.Kavidu

10 JAYARATHANA M.A.I.Pawan
12 PERERA P.A.D.Ayesh
14 FERNANDO C.H.Hashan
15 SILVA Y.GeethL
16 LAKSHAN R.M.Naddepa
17 SOYSA E.C.Udayanga
18 MADUSHAN S.Isuru

 
  


  
  
L L L
  
  
  

3

3
10

8
4

11

Coach:
Assistant:

H.A.C. Jayasekara
E.M.L.C Ekanayake

CHN • CHINA 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 ZHANG Zhejia
2 YU Guanghui
3 ZHI JiachengL
4 XU Zhensen
5 TANG Chuanhang
6 DU Haixiang
7 WANG Zhaorui
9 LI Yuanbo

10 YU Yaochen
11 XIA Runtao
12 WANG Xiaoyong
13 RAO Shuhan

  
  
L L L
 
 
  


 
  
  
 


13
6

12
5

4
2
3
3
4

Coach:
Assistant:

JU Genyin
JIANG Jie

Referees: ANIL D.Grim (IND) & SAMEER Alrajehi (KSA)

CHN
SRI 0

3 26
24

25
18

25
16

76
58

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:30 0:24 0:22 1:16

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

32 5021/10/2014

MANAMA,BAHRAIN

B

Match duration:  Start: 18:30  End: 19:52  Total: 1:22

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 586, 16 pools), © 1992-2013 FIVB 22/10/2014  3:30 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
The 17th Asian Volleyball Men's U20 Championship
Pool C



Rk Code Team
Matches Results Details Sets Points

Pts T W L 3-0 3-1 3-2 2-3 1-3 0-3 W L Ratio W L Ratio
1 BRN BAHRAIN 9 3 3 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 9 2 4.500 268 190 1.411
2 THA THAILAND 5 3 2 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 7 5 1.400 274 211 1.299

4 MDV MALDIVES 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 9 105 227 .463
3 KSA SAUDI ARABIA 4 3 1 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 6 6 1.000 247 266 .929

Pool A
TEAM RANKING

No Date Teams Set
Result per set (points)

1 2 3 4 5
Total

Points
Time Spectators

-TKM IND 0-34 17/10/2014 12-25 16-25 17-25 45- 75 1:05 50
-HGK IRI 1-36 17/10/2014 25-23 10-25 18-25 11-25 64- 98 1:40 50
-TKM HGK 3-110 18/10/2014 20-25 25-23 25-16 25-19 95- 83 1:43 50
-QAT IRI 1-312 18/10/2014 20-25 25-22 25-27 27-29 97-103 1:58 360
-QAT TKM 3-014 19/10/2014 25-13 31-29 25-10 81- 52 1:17 50
-IND HGK 3-018 19/10/2014 25-13 25-13 25-22 75- 48 1:13 50
-IND QAT 2-320 20/10/2014 25-23 18-25 25-21 20-25 13-15 101-109 2:18 100
-IRI TKM 3-022 20/10/2014 25-16 25-11 25- 9 75- 36 1:10 100
-IRI IND 3-027 21/10/2014 25-14 25-21 25-23 75- 58 1:15 110
-HGK QAT 0-330 21/10/2014 20-25 21-25 16-25 57- 75 1:22 100

Pool D

No Date Teams Set
Result per set (points)

1 2 3 4 5
Total

Points
Time Spectators

-NZL KOR 0-35 17/10/2014 16-25 14-25 20-25 50- 75 1:45 100
-NZL CHN 0-311 18/10/2014 18-25 18-25 13-25 49- 75 1:34 100
-KOR CHN 0-313 19/10/2014 15-25 18-25 16-25 49- 75 1:12 100
-SRI NZL 3-019 19/10/2014 25-22 25-23 25-22 75- 67 1:24 55
-KOR SRI 3-025 20/10/2014 25-21 25-19 25-18 75- 58 1:21 150
-CHN SRI 3-032 21/10/2014 26-24 25-18 25-16 76- 58 1:22 50

Pool C

No Date Teams Set
Result per set (points)

1 2 3 4 5
Total

Points
Time Spectators

-KAZ UZB 3-11 17/10/2014 21-25 25-20 25-20 25-20 96- 85 1:56 50
-KUW JPN 0-32 17/10/2014 10-25 13-25 5-25 28- 75 1:05 100
-KAZ KUW 3-07 18/10/2014 25-23 25-22 25-14 75- 59 1:25 50
-TPE JPN 0-38 18/10/2014 21-25 11-25 25-27 57- 77 1:15 250
-TPE KAZ 3-015 19/10/2014 25-15 27-25 25-21 77- 61 1:17 50
-UZB KUW 3-016 19/10/2014 27-25 26-24 25- 9 78- 58 1:24 50
-JPN KAZ 3-021 20/10/2014 25-16 25-19 25-18 75- 53 1:12 100
-UZB TPE 1-324 20/10/2014 11-25 25-23 20-25 27-29 83-102 1:41 100
-JPN UZB 3-028 21/10/2014 25-16 25-13 25-16 75- 45 1:11 75
-KUW TPE 0-331 21/10/2014 14-25 6-25 17-25 37- 75 1:09 75

Pool B

No Date Teams Set
Result per set (points)

1 2 3 4 5
Total

Points
Time Spectators

-MDV BRN 0-33 17/10/2014 12-25 8-25 9-25 29- 75 1:32 500
-KSA BRN 1-39 18/10/2014 9-25 18-25 26-24 18-25 71- 99 1:45 250
-THA MDV 3-017 19/10/2014 25- 7 25- 4 25- 7 75- 18 1:00 50
-THA KSA 3-223 20/10/2014 21-25 23-25 25-20 25-18 15-11 109- 99 2:15 50
-MDV KSA 0-326 21/10/2014 25-27 15-25 18-25 58- 77 1:22 45
-THA BRN 1-329 21/10/2014 25-18 19-25 22-25 24-26 90- 94 1:55 500

Pool A

MATCH RESULTS
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Rk Code Team
Matches Results Details Sets Points

Pts T W L 3-0 3-1 3-2 2-3 1-3 0-3 W L Ratio W L Ratio
1 IRI IRAN 12 4 4 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 12 2 6.000 351 255 1.376

3 IND INDIA 7 4 2 2 2 0 0 1 0 1 8 6 1.333 309 277 1.116
4 TKM TURKMENISTAN 3 4 1 3 0 1 0 0 0 3 3 10 .300 228 314 .726
5 HGK HONG KONG 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 12 .167 252 343 .735

2 QAT QATAR 8 4 3 1 2 0 1 0 1 0 10 5 2.000 362 313 1.157

Pool D

Rk Code Team
Matches Results Details Sets Points

Pts T W L 3-0 3-1 3-2 2-3 1-3 0-3 W L Ratio W L Ratio
1 CHN CHINA 9 3 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 MAX 226 156 1.449
2 KOR KOREA 6 3 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 6 3 2.000 199 183 1.087
3 SRI SRI LANKA 3 3 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 6 .500 191 218 .876
4 NZL NEW ZEALAND 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 9 166 225 .738

Pool C

Rk Code Team
Matches Results Details Sets Points

Pts T W L 3-0 3-1 3-2 2-3 1-3 0-3 W L Ratio W L Ratio
1 JPN JAPAN 12 4 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 MAX 302 183 1.650
2 TPE CHINESE TAIPEI 9 4 3 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 9 4 2.250 311 258 1.205
3 KAZ KAZAKHSTAN 6 4 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 6 7 .857 285 296 .963
4 UZB UZBEKISTAN 3 4 1 3 1 0 0 0 2 1 5 9 .556 291 331 .879
5 KUW KUWAIT 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 12 182 303 .601

Pool B
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